
            Second Annual Yesterday's Children 5-mile Road Race
                 Ellsworth, ME     May 14, 2011 9:00 A.M. 

              Timing and results by timing.sparkflashgap.net
 
Place Div/Tot  No.   Name                Age S Town            St 5m      Pace  
===== ======== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ===== 
    1   1/6        1 Louie Luchini        29 M Ellsworth       ME   24:49  4:58 
    2   2/6        7 Nicholas Wheeler     25 M Rockland        ME   25:11  5:03 
    3   3/6        2 Michael Bunker       29 M Rockland        ME   25:32  5:07 
    4   1/4       26 Pat Fournier         35 M Rome            ME   26:30  5:18 
    5   4/6        5 Brian Deal           26 M Newton          MA   26:43  5:21 
    6   1/1       32 Andy Beardsley       47 M Surry           ME   29:04  5:49 
    7   1/5        4 Gladys Ganiel O'Nei  34 F Belfast         IR   30:08  6:02 
    8   5/6       19 Chirstopher Durkin   23 M Bar Harbor      ME   31:09  6:14 
    9   1/5        3 Elizabeth Brunton    26 F Birch Harbor    ME   32:16  6:28 
   10   1/4       25 Ed Hughes            56 M Bangor          ME   32:46  6:34 
   11   2/4       30 Larry Deans          55 M Orland          ME   33:00  6:36 
   12   2/5       36 Heather Spurling     20 F Islesford       ME   33:56  6:48 
   13   3/4       29 Robert Jordan        51 M Ellsworth       ME   34:13  6:51 
   14   2/4       33 Jeffery Coffin       39 M Ellsworth       ME   35:43  7:09 
   15   3/4       23 Joey Cannan          35 M Brewer          ME   36:03  7:13 
   16   4/4       13 Tom Kirby            54 M Ellsworth       ME   36:05  7:13 
   17   3/5       12 Desiree Sirois       27 F Trenton         ME   36:07  7:14 
   18   2/5       35 Maegan Haney         34 F Mount Desert    ME   36:31  7:19 
   19   1/1       24 Mackenzie Curtis     19 F Lamoine         ME   37:55  7:35 
   20   6/6       31 Kyle Burbine         23 M Hampden         ME   38:20  7:40 
   21   3/5       18 Michelle Czapiga     33 F Clifton         ME   38:22  7:41 
   22   4/4       27 Patrick Allen        39 M Orono           ME   38:31  7:43 
   23   4/5       28 Laura Anderson       34 F Bar Harbor      ME   39:09  7:50 
   24   5/5       17 Christa Brey         39 F Lamoine         ME   39:11  7:51 
   25   1/2       14 Jamie Sue Cochary    53 F Bar Harbor      ME   40:30  8:06 
   26   4/5       34 Miranda Richardson   27 F Machias         ME   41:38  8:20 
   27   1/2       37 Lisa Tweedie         48 F Bar Harbor      ME   42:34  8:31 
   28   5/5       16 Dani Graves          24 F Mount Desert    ME   43:40  8:44 
   29   2/2       11 Barbara Linton       55 F Melbourne       FL   43:40  8:44 
   30   1/2       22 Bill Hansen          66 M Surry           ME   46:39  9:20 
   31   2/2       15 Susan Lazor          49 F Orono           ME   47:27  9:30 
   32   1/1       21 Robin Emery          64 F Lamoine         ME   50:06 10:02 
   33   2/2       20 Alan Wittenberg      62 M Surry           ME   57:18 11:28 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

            ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5M *********
    1 Gladys Ganiel O'Neill 34 Belfast         IR   30:08 
    2 Elizabeth Brunton     26 Birch Harbor    ME   32:16 
    3 Heather Spurling      20 Islesford       ME   33:56 
             ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5M *********
    1 Louie Luchini         29 Ellsworth       ME   24:49 



    2 Nicholas Wheeler      25 Rockland        ME   25:11 
    3 Michael Bunker        29 Rockland        ME   25:32 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 19
    1    19 Mackenzie Curtis     19 Lamoine            ME   37:55 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    17 Desiree Sirois       27 Trenton            ME   36:07 
    2    26 Miranda Richardson   27 Machias            ME   41:38 
    3    28 Dani Graves          24 Mount Desert       ME   43:40 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     5 Brian Deal           26 Newton             MA   26:43 
    2     8 Chirstopher Durkin   23 Bar Harbor         ME   31:09 
    3    20 Kyle Burbine         23 Hampden            ME   38:20 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    18 Maegan Haney         34 Mount Desert       ME   36:31 
    2    21 Michelle Czapiga     33 Clifton            ME   38:22 
    3    23 Laura Anderson       34 Bar Harbor         ME   39:09 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1     4 Pat Fournier         35 Rome               ME   26:30 
    2    14 Jeffery Coffin       39 Ellsworth          ME   35:43 
    3    15 Joey Cannan          35 Brewer             ME   36:03 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    27 Lisa Tweedie         48 Bar Harbor         ME   42:34 
    2    31 Susan Lazor          49 Orono              ME   47:27 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1     6 Andy Beardsley       47 Surry              ME   29:04 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    25 Jamie Sue Cochary    53 Bar Harbor         ME   40:30 
    2    29 Barbara Linton       55 Melbourne          FL   43:40 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    10 Ed Hughes            56 Bangor             ME   32:46 
    2    11 Larry Deans          55 Orland             ME   33:00 
    3    13 Robert Jordan        51 Ellsworth          ME   34:13 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1    32 Robin Emery          64 Lamoine            ME   50:06 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1    30 Bill Hansen          66 Surry              ME   46:39 
    2    33 Alan Wittenberg      62 Surry              ME   57:18 


